Min. height
30mm
Standard PVC Pipe
I.D. Rubber ring seal
Tel: (02) 9417 1900  Fax: (02) 9417 0108  E-mail: info@spsdrains.com.au
Speciality Plumbing Supplies Pty Ltd
SPS 150mm Round Push-in Basket Trap
Specification code:
R150SR-BT (304 stainless steel grate)
R150SR-BTS (304SS shallow version) *special order*
Tiling or topping
Also suits copper, C.I.&
185mm*
100 N.B.
HDPE pipes.
Structural Slab
6.04
Push-in grate assembly in
cast 304 stainless steel.
316 stainless steel
available by special order.
Spigot fits inside 100mm
PVC, copper, CI and
HDPE.
Includes stainless steel
strainer basket and fixed
secondary strainer.
Compatible with PVC leak
control flanges for
membraned applications.
150mm
Round
Strainer Basket
Code: SBV85
3mm holes
Fixed secondary
strainer - 4mm holes
55mm
91mm
* shallow version: 95mm deep
for 100mm pipe
Metabronze Industries Ltd.
Office: 09 441 3824  Email: sales@metabronze.co.nz  Website: metabronze.co.nz